2018 NINJA" 400 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers/Chain Cover

391568 F2610

92210
39!36A

36041D~G

Ref.Rear Fender(s)
92039

(36041D~K)

Ref.Swingarm

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2018 NINJA® 400
PARTS LIST
Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME

COVER-TAIL,CNT,P.RED (Ref # 36041)
COVER-TAIL,CNT,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 36041B)
COVER-TAIL,LH,P.RED (Ref # 36041D)
COVER-TAIL,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 36041F)
COVER-TAIL,RH,P.RED (Ref # 36041H)
COVER-TAIL,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 36041))

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
36041-0036-234
36041-0036-723
36041-0037-234
36041-0037-723
36041-0038-234
36041-0038-723

_ e =

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



