

2018 NINJA® 400

PARTS LIST

Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-TAIL,CNT,P.RED (Ref # 36041)	36041-0036-234	1
COVER-TAIL,CNT,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 36041B)	36041-0036-723	1
COVER-TAIL,LH,P.RED (Ref # 36041D)	36041-0037-234	1
COVER-TAIL,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 36041F)	36041-0037-723	1
COVER-TAIL,RH,P.RED (Ref # 36041H)	36041-0038-234	1
COVER-TAIL,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 36041J)	36041-0038-723	1